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Women / 7 / 11 & Under
Session: 131

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kijsa Gifford7224
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.150 9.700 9.6259.400 37.875
8T 1T 4 4 1 

1 

Riley Milbrandt7227
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.300 9.525 9.4759.450 37.750
3 6 3 6 2 

2 

Emma Strom7506
Premier - NE

9.200 9.700 9.2009.500 37.600
5T 2T 2 20 3 

3 

Alexis Thomas7266
Gymnastics & More-MA

9.150 9.450 9.6509.075 37.325
9T 9T 13T 2T 4 

4 

Paige Kirkham7226
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.050 9.300 9.8259.075 37.250
13 12T 14T 1 5T

5T

Ashley Roth7469
Omega Gymnastics -NE

9.225 9.375 9.4009.250 37.250
4 11 8T 9T 6T

6T

Ashley Rhodes7228
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.125 8.850 9.6509.600 37.225
10T 19 1 3T 7 

7 

Lane Rodocker7628
Hartland - MI

9.125 9.475 9.2759.275 37.150
11T 8 6T 15T 8 

8 

Elyssa Feist7498
Premier - NE

9.200 9.225 9.3009.250 36.975
6T 16T 9T 13T 9 

9 

Anabella Mills7201
GLC - MA

8.725 9.450 9.5259.175 36.875
25 10T 11 5 10 

10 

Lolly Cordell7497
Premier - NE

8.625 9.600 9.3759.075 36.675
27 3 15T 12 11 

11 

Claire O'Gorman7192
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.375 9.550 9.4008.325 36.650
1T 4T 24 10T 12 

12 

Alexis Lambert7011
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.375 9.150 9.1508.950 36.625
2T 18 18T 21 13 

13 

Bridget Sullivan7265
Gymnastics & More-MA

9.000 9.300 9.1009.200 36.600
16T 13T 10 22 14 

14 

Anna Hartley7502
Premier - NE

9.025 9.500 9.2258.825 36.575
14T 7 21 19 15 

15 

Adrianna Fuller7009
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.175 8.675 9.3009.300 36.450
7 21T 5 14T 16 

16 

Audrey Frohloff7501
Premier - NE

9.000 9.550 8.9508.925 36.425
17T 5T 20 25T 17 

17 

Olivia Dendinger7466
Omega Gymnastics -NE

9.000 8.800 9.4509.000 36.250
18T 20 16T 7 18 

18 

Talia Gay7384
LGA (Lawrence) - KS

8.700 9.250 9.2759.000 36.225
26 14T 17T 16T 19 

19 

Ava Fraulo7200
GLC - MA

9.125 8.675 9.4008.950 36.150
12T 22T 19T 11T 20 

20 

Lauryn Martin7068
Bartlett - IL

8.775 9.225 8.6009.275 35.875
24 17T 7T 27T 21 

21 

Daniella Chapman-Rienstra7443
Oak Park - IL

8.950 9.250 9.0008.475 35.675
19 15T 22 24 22 

22 

Grace Mayhew7387
LGA (Lawrence) - KS

8.850 8.650 8.6008.275 34.375
23 23 25 28T 23 

23 

Emily Schulte7430
North Shore - WI

8.925 7.650 9.2758.400 34.250
20 25 23 17T 24 

24 

Nora Laytimi7386
LGA (Lawrence) - KS

8.900 8.025 9.0507.900 33.875
21T 24 28 23 25 

25 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary-Rose O'Melia7264
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.900 7.300 8.9508.200 33.350
22T 27 26 26T 26 

26 

Caitlin Kutcher7261
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.550 7.500 9.2508.000 33.300
28 26 27 18 27 

27 

Joella Mills7203
GLC - MA

9.025 0.000 9.4259.150 27.600
15T 28 12 8 28 

28 
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Women / 7 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 131

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Kirkham7225
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.100 9.650 9.5259.400 37.675
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Michelle Maher7579
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

9.050 9.200 9.4259.150 36.825
6 5 3 3 2 

2 

Madeline Hillner7425
North Shore - WI

9.225 9.400 9.2008.550 36.375
2 2 8T 11T 3 

3 

Bria Morganroth7281
Hartland - MI

9.075 9.350 9.5508.350 36.325
5 3 12T 1 4 

4 

Madi Herchenbach7467
Omega Gymnastics -NE

9.000 8.550 9.3509.375 36.275
9T 10T 2 6T 5 

5 

Sophia Preys7446
Oak Park - IL

8.600 9.325 9.4008.400 35.725
15 4 11 4T 6 

6 

Kayla Dansby7352
Kansas City - MO

8.700 8.800 9.3008.800 35.600
13T 7 5 9 7 

7 

Jessica Potter7429
North Shore - WI

9.100 8.150 9.2009.050 35.500
4T 14 4 12T 8 

8 

Jenna Fraser7082
Cape Cod - MA

9.000 9.000 8.8758.350 35.225
10T 6 13T 16 9 

9 

Sydney Nenn7191
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.925 8.675 8.9508.325 34.875
11 8 14T 14 10 

10 

Larissa Biette7260
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.550 8.550 9.0258.550 34.675
16T 11T 9T 13 11 

11 

Alyssa Thompson7083
Cape Cod - MA

8.550 8.100 9.2508.675 34.575
17T 15T 6 10 12 

12 

Hannah Levell7262
Gymnastics & More-MA

9.025 8.600 9.4007.475 34.500
7T 9 17 5T 13 

13 

Ember Lewis7353
Kansas City - MO

9.025 7.400 9.3508.325 34.100
8T 17 15T 7T 14T

14T

Abbey Cheerington7206
GMG - MN

8.525 8.550 8.5508.475 34.100
18 12T 10 18 15T

15T

Zion Phillpotts7445
Oak Park - IL

9.500 8.250 9.3256.750 33.825
1 13 18 8 16 

16 

Sarah Kirchner7426
North Shore - WI

8.700 8.100 8.7257.550 33.075
14T 16T 16 17 17 

17 

Claudia Guerrier7444
Oak Park - IL

8.800 0.000 8.9008.575 26.275
12 18 7 15 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / 13 & Over
Session: 131

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirsten Phifer7282
Hartland - MI

9.250 9.550 9.3759.550 37.725
8T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Samantha Cully7187
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.325 9.475 9.4758.825 37.100
5T 2 6 4 2 

2 

Brenna Schnelbach7284
Hartland - MI

9.425 9.125 9.4259.100 37.075
1 4 3 5 3 

3 

Cassandra Campbell7008
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.175 9.050 9.2009.275 36.700
11 7T 2 10T 4 

4 

Angel Gagliardi7188
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.925 8.950 9.6008.875 36.350
14T 10 5 1 5 

5 

Samantha Rieli7283
Hartland - MI

9.325 9.000 9.2508.700 36.275
6T 9 8 8T 6 

6 

Ashlynne Ingerson7010
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.375 8.250 9.5758.725 35.925
2T 16T 7 2 7 

7 

Alicia Schuster7285
Hartland - MI

9.200 8.300 9.1258.950 35.575
10 15 4 14 8 

8 

Callie Morris7263
Gymnastics & More-MA

9.250 9.075 9.2007.825 35.350
9T 5T 14 11T 9 

9 

Sarah Fortuna7067
Bartlett - IL

8.800 9.175 8.9258.350 35.250
17 3 10 18 10 

10 

Avery Orosz7428
North Shore - WI

9.375 7.900 9.3008.525 35.100
3T 18 9 7 11 

11 

Isabelle Weiler7448
Oak Park - IL

8.950 8.750 9.5007.850 35.050
13 13 13 3 12 

12 

Calinda Cabral7223
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.925 9.050 9.1507.750 34.875
15T 8T 15 13 13 

13 

Hannah Slattery7286
Hartland - MI

9.350 8.900 8.8507.650 34.750
4 11 16 19 14 

14 

Elise Gunderson7190
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.700 8.850 9.0758.100 34.725
18 12 11 15 15 

15 

Ashley Glasow7189
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.100 8.250 9.2507.975 34.575
12 17T 12 9T 16 

16 

Carys Turner7208
GMG - MN

8.650 9.075 9.2007.450 34.375
19 6T 18T 12T 17 

17 

Carley Ramsey7354
Kansas City - MO

9.275 8.550 9.0257.450 34.300
7 14 19T 17 18 

18 

Eden Kingery7385
LGA (Lawrence) - KS

8.825 7.850 9.0507.550 33.275
16 19 17 16 19 

19 
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